
Event Summary - PLANT CONTROLS SYSTEM UPGRADE/REPLACEMENT
Type Request for Proposal Number TAMU-RFP-0977

Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar

Event Status Closed Without Awarding Work Group TAMU

Exported on 3/25/2020 Exported by Sharon Parks

For Requisition 112307259 Created Document  - 

Estimated Value 1.00 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Texas A&M University is seeking proposals from qualified vendors for UES Plant controls Upgrade/Replacement - 
per the attached documents

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 12/20/2018 10:00 AM CST

Close 3/7/2019 2:00 PM CST

Sealed Until 3/7/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 3/7/2019 2:00 PM CST



Texas A&M University is seeking proposals from qualified vendors for a UES Plant control Upgrade - per the 
attached Request for Proposal & accompanying documents.

There is a HIGHLY RECOMMENDED Pre-Proposal Conference and Walk-Thru scheduled for Tuesday, January 
8, 2019 at 10:00 AM to convene at the Utilities & Energy Services Central Utility Plant (CUP) located at 165 
Asbury Street, on the main campus of Texas A&M.  For anyone familiar with the campus, the CUP is right under 
the big brown water tower. Any vendor needing directions to the Pre-Bid Conference location should contact Clyde 
Oberg, Assistant Director, at 979- 845-1042 or via e-mail at co@tamu.edu.

Note that Texas A&M is closed for the Christmas Break beginning Friday, December 21st at Noon, and will re-
open on Wednesday, January 2nd at 8:00 AM.

Submissions are to be as outlined and detailed in Section 6 of the RFP

Any and all questions regarding this RFP are to be directed to Clyde Oberg at 979-845-1042 or co@tamu.edu

Description

mailto:co@tamu.edu


Questions
There are no Questions added to this event.



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
Plant Control System 
Upgrade/Replacement 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 39121803 - Building environmental control system | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / Plant Control System 
Upgrade/Replacement - per the attached Request for Proposal and accompanying documents



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.


